Po
te
nt
io
m
et
er
s

•	Single-turn
•	Linear taper
•	Cermet element
•	Nut and washer included
•	Minimal depth package
Specifications:
•	Tolerance: ±10%
•	Power rating: 2 Watts @ +70°C
•	Operating temperature: -1°C to +125°C
•	Rotational life:  50,000 cycles
100
Shaft length
(in.)
Shaft diameter
(in.)
652-51AAA-B24-A10L	 51AAA-B24-A10L	 Linear	 10%	 Cermet	 1K
652-51AAA-B24-A13L	 51AAA-B24-A13L	 Linear	 10%	 Cermet	 5K
652-51AAA-B28-A15L	 51AAA-B28-A15L	 Linear	 10%	 Cermet	 10K
652-51AAA-B28-A18L	 51AAA-B28-A18L	 Linear	 10%	 Cermet	 50K
652-51AAA-B24-B10L	 51AAA-B24-B10L	 Linear	 20%	 CP	 1K
652-51AAA-B24-B13L	 51AAA-B24-B13L	 Linear	 20%	 CP	 5K
652-51AAA-B28-B15L	 51AAA-B28-B15L	 Linear	 20%	 CP	 10K
652-51AAA-B24-B18L	 51AAA-B24-B18L	 Linear	 20%	 CP	 50K
652-51AAA-B24-D10L	 51AAA-B24-D10L	 Audio	 20%	 CP	 1K
652-51AAA-B24-D13L	 51AAA-B24-D13L	 Audio	 20%	 CP	 5K
652-51AAA-B28-D15L	 51AAA-B28-D15L	 Audio	 20%	 CP	 10K
652-51AAA-B28-D18L	 51AAA-B28-D18L	 Audio	 20%	 CP	 50K
652-PCW1JC24BAB502L	 PCW1J-C24-BAB502L	 Flatted	 5K
652-PCW1JC24BAB103L	 PCW1J-C24-BAB103L	 Flatted	 10K
652-PCW1JC24BAB503L	 PCW1J-C24-BAB503L	 Flatted	 50K
652-PCW1JC24BAB104L	 PCW1J-C24-BAB104L	 Flatted	 100K
652-PCW1JB24BAB502L	 PCW1J-B24-BAB502L	 Slotted	 5K
652-PCW1JB24-BAB103L	 PCW1J-B24-BAB103L	 Slotted	 10K
652-PCW1JB24-BAB503L	 PCW1J-B24-BAB503L	 Slotted	 50K
652-PCW1JB24BAB104L	 PCW1J-B24-BAB104L	 Slotted	 100K
652-3852A-162-102AL	 3852A-162-102AL	 1K	  1/4	  1/2
652-3852A-162-502AL	 3852A-162-502AL	 5K	  1/4	  1/2
652-3852A-162-103AL	 3852A-162-103AL	 10K	  1/4	  1/2
652-3852A-162-503AL	 3852A-162-503AL	 50K	  1/4	  1/2
652-3852A-162-104AL	 3852A-162-104AL	 100K	  1/4	  1/2
652-3852A-282-102AL	 3852A-282-102AL	 1K	  1/4	  7/8
652-3852A-282-502AL	 3852A-282-502AL	 5K	  1/4	  7/8
652-3852A-282-103AL	 3852A-282-103AL	 10K	  1/4	  7/8
652-3852A-282-503AL	 3852A-282-503AL	 50K	  1/4	  7/8
652-3852A-282-104AL	 3852A-282-104AL	 100K	  1/4	  7/8
DIMENSIONS: mm (in.)
20025
Type Tolerance
© Copyright 2011 Mouser Electronics© Copyright 2011 Mouser Electronics